FOR YOUR INFORMATION

The following is a list of Engineers, Architects, Surveyors, and other
professionals whose work appears before the Building & Planning Departments.
This list is for your convenience only and IS NOT a recommendation or

referral.

The Town of Warwick Building Department assumes NO LIABILITY for

quality or cost of work performed should you decide to utilize any names on this

list.

Engineers:

Arden Consulting Eng.
Friedler Engineering
Geoff Bass

Gerald Gardner
Hagopian Engineering
Hudson Valley Eng.
Joseph Gottlieb

Karl Weed

KC Engineering

Kirk Rother

LAN Associates

Lanc & Tully

MJS Engineering
Pietrzak & Pfau

Surveyors:

Engineering Properties
James Dillin

Jeffrey Donnellon
John Mc Gloin

John R. Nelting

KC Land Surveying
LAN Associates

Lanc & Tully

Mike Popoloski

Robert Schmick

845-782-8114
845-544-5662
845-988-0058
973-728-7282
845-331-5279
845-497-3110
845-794-5506
845-458-5618
845-928-2265
845-988-0620
845-615-0350
845-294-3700
845-291-8650
845-294-0606

845-457-7727
845-294-9086
845-778-2560
845-986-1262
845-355-3823
845-928-2265
845-615-0350
845-294-3700
973-728-5767
845-986-8272

Architects:

Christopher Collins
Emma Gonzalez-Laders
Gabriel Seijas
Greg Anderson
Jerome Lupino
Joseph Irace
Joseph Minuta
Kopet Architecture
LAN Associates
Mary A. Staikos
Peter Wells
Stephen Connors
Vincenzo Fressola

Wetlands Consultant:

ERS Consultants
LAN Associates
Robert Torgersen

845-988-0233
845-294-2587
646-942-0256
845-986-0083
917-902-4882
845-988-0198
845-565-0055
845-477-0823
845-615-0350
845-496-6167
201-573-1627
845-986-3595
845-477-8329

845-987-1775
845-615-0350
845-623-4835

Sparnon Wetland Services 570-686-9999



